**New Horizon Resources LLC** a Wholly Owned Subsidiary of

U.S. ENERGY CORP.

## **DIRECT DEPOSIT AUTHORIZATION FORM** FORM MUST BE COMPLETE IN ORDER TO AVOID DELAYS

By completion and execution of this form, the undersigned hereby authorizes New Horizon Resources LLC (NHR) to pay by electronic funds transfer or direct deposit monies that NHR would otherwise pay by check. An owner paid by direct deposit will be sent a copy of the check detail via Energylink. Energylink login information will be emailed or mailed to the address provided to NHR. By signing this form, you agree that if owner fails to receive payment made by NHR using information provided in this form, unless that information is erroneously applied by NHR, NHR will not issue manual check for replacement but will include that money in the next regularly scheduled payment.

Please complete the form and return your completed form to New Horizon Resources LLC in one of the following three ways:

Mail New Horizon Resources LLC Attn: Division Orders / Owner Relations		
1616 S. Voss Road, Suite 725 Houston, Texas 77057		
Email USNRG@ownerrelationssupport.com		
Fax 281-595-0762 <u>OWNER INFORMATION</u>		
Owner Number (if unknown leave blank):		
Owner Name (Last Name, First Name, Middle Name)	):	
Address Street Address:		
City, State, and Zip code:		
BANK INFORMATION		
Bank Name:		
Bank Account Type: Checking	Savings	
Routing #:		
Account #:		
Please return this form with a <b>voided check or bank</b> of check or document.	document with your name, account number, and	l bank information printed on the
Requests received without the voided check or ban	k document will be returned.	
Please s	ign below to authorize the changes.	
Owner Signature:	Last Four SS# or TIN:	Date:
Phone Number:	Email:	
Owner Signature:	Last Four SS# or TIN:	Date:
Phone Number:	Email:	
1616 S. Voss Road. Suite 725. Houston. Texas 77057	Phone: 512-813-1050 Fax: 281-595-07	62 Email: USNRG@ownerrelationssup